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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Tournoi Antalya 2019-10-19

Satelite

Date

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

KARAMETE Irem
YANAOKA Haruka
JORGENSEN Laeticia
MICHEL Nataly

CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie
OJEDA Barbara
CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa
RENTIER Eline
BOLDOR Ana

ERTUN Lal

CENKER Freya

DAJCIC Marcela

ISBIR Alisa

SMITH Katie
WARRENDER Emily
DEMIRHAN Eda Feride
CHART Yvonne
PATHARE Laura Margrethe
DEGERMAN Ruusa
GUNES Firuze Aysen
TASDELEN Melike
GIMENEZ Isis
TURKKAN Eylul Deniz
KARADOGAN Feride Gul
MCDERMOTT Chiara
ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren
ORTIZ SANCHEZ Camila Alexandra
SIRBU Teodora
ERTENLI Berna
SENKUL Dilay

UZEL Defne

UZUN Ceylin Arden
DURUKAN Almila Birce

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

Name

F

F

SA

Nationality
TUR
JPN
DEN
MEX
HKG
ESP
HKG
NED
ROU
TUR
AUT
CRO
TUR
GBR
GBR
TUR
GBR
DEN
FIN
TUR
TUR
VEN
TUR
TUR
GBR
TUR
ECU
ROU
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

BirthDate
1993-06-20
1995-03-01
1999-11-02
1990-07-09
1995-10-20
1993-06-07
1994-01-27
1996-05-11
1997-11-21
2004-05-05
1994-07-26
1993-06-04
2005-08-13
1996-03-17
1986-10-06
2004-01-01
1996-11-08
1998-08-31
1989-10-15
1997-09-29
2003-01-11
1990-07-30
2002-12-16
1998-09-23
1994-09-02
2003-01-06
1998-11-18
1999-02-23
2000-07-26
2002-10-02
2004-11-11
2005-06-05
2005-08-04



FIE

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Tournoi
Satelite

Pool 1 Piste 1 10:30

TUR
TUR
TUR
ROU
GBR
HKG

UZUN Ceylin Arden
ISBIR Alisa
TASDELEN Melike
BOLDOR Ana
MCDERMOTT Chiara

CHEUNG Kimberley
Vanessa

Pool 2 Piste 2 10:30

TUR
TUR
TUR
AUT
ECU

VEN

KARAMETE Irem
DEMIRHAN Eda Feride
ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren
CENKER Freya

ORTIZ SANCHEZ
Camila Alexandra

GIMENEZ Isis

Pool 3 Piste 3 10:30

TUR
TUR

TUR
ESP
GBR
MEX

FIN

TURKKAN Eylul Deniz

KARADOGAN Feride
Gul

SENKUL Dilay
OJEDA Barbara
WARRENDER Emily
MICHEL Nataly
DEGERMAN Ruusa

Pool 4 Piste 4 10:30

TUR
HKG

DEN

TUR
ROU
CRO
GBR

GUNES Firuze Aysen

CHENG Hiu Wai
Valerie

PATHARE Laura
Margrethe

DURUKAN Almila Birce
SIRBU Teodora
DAJCIC Marcela
CHART Yvonne

Pool 5 Piste 5 10:30

TUR
TUR
TUR
GBR
DEN
JPN
NED

ERTUN Lal

ERTENLI Berna
UZEL Defne

SMITH Katie
JORGENSEN Laeticia
YANAOKA Haruka
RENTIER Eline

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0
D/2
D2
D2

D/

V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/

V/5

V/5

D/4
D2
D/4
V/5

D/4
D/2
D/3
D/3
V/5
D/3

Place

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
| SA

Antalya 2019-10-19

D/2

D/2
V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5

D/3

D/

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

S

F

F

Referee: ORAY Cem (TUR)

D/2
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5

D/2
D/
D/3

D/4
D/2

D/
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: ARSLAN Abdussamet (TUR)

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3

V/5

V/5
D/3
D/2

D/3

D2

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: TOR KADIOGLU Cansu (TUR)

V/5
D/

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5

D/0

D/2

D/3
D/2

D/4
D/

D/0
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/0
D2

DA
V/5
D/

D/

Referee: TANACAN Osman Tansu (TUR)

D/0

D/

D/0
D/3
D/4
D/

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

D/2
V/5

DA
D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4

DA
D/3

D/3

Referee: KURT Kemal Arda (TUR)

V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D2
D/0

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/0
D/
V/5

V/5
D/3

D/0
V/5
D/0
D/3
D/2

V/5

D/
D/
D/2
V/5
D/

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5
D/2

V/5
D/0

D/3
V/5
D/4
V/5

D2
V/5

D/3

D/0
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/
D/
D/3
V/5
D/4

V/IM

0.6
0.4

0.2
0.8

V/IM

0.4
0.2
0.8
0.2

0.4

V/IM
0.33
0.33

0.17
0.83
0.5
0.83
0.5

V/IM
0.5

0.5

0.17
0.67
0.67

V/IM
0.83
0.17
0.17
0.5
0.5
0.67
0.67

HS

17
17
25
16
22

HS
25
17
17
22
15

16

HS
18
14

12
29
22
28
19

HS
19
30

23

10
21
28
24

HS
25
16

24
24
28
26

HR
25
17
20
12
21
10

HR

22
23
15
24

21

HR
24
25

26
15
20
10
22

HR
25

22

30
29
21
19

HR
20
29
29
21
19
15
19

HS/HR
-17

-3
13

12

HS/HR
18

-6

HS/HR

-1

-14
14

18

HS/HR

21

HS/HR
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Name
CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie
MICHEL Nataly
KARAMETE Irem
OJEDA Barbara
BOLDOR Ana
ERTUN Lal
YANAOKA Haruka
CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa
DAJCIC Marcela
RENTIER Eline
CENKER Freya
CHART Yvonne
JORGENSEN Laeticia
SMITH Katie
WARRENDER Emily
PATHARE Laura Margrethe
ISBIR Alisa
DEGERMAN Ruusa
GUNES Firuze Aysen
TASDELEN Melike
DEMIRHAN Eda Feride
GIMENEZ Isis
TURKKAN Eylul Deniz
KARADOGAN Feride Gul
MCDERMOTT Chiara
ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren
SIRBU Teodora

ORTIZ SANCHEZ Camila Alexandra

ERTENLI Berna
SENKUL Dilay

UZEL Defne

UZUN Ceylin Arden
DURUKAN Almila Birce

2019-10-19

Place
Antalya 2019-10-19

23
29
26
26
21
15
24
25
26
23
25
22
19
23
33
21
14
30
22
16
15
29
16
21
25
16
20
20
19
17
14
14
14

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Age

F

Nation
HKG
MEX
TUR
ESP
ROU
TUR
JPN
HKG
CRO
NED
AUT
GBR
DEN
GBR
GBR
DEN
TUR
FIN
TUR
TUR
TUR
VEN
TUR
TUR
GBR
TUR
ROU
ECU
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
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TD
30
28
25
29
25
25
28
22
28
26
22
24
24
24
22
23
17
19
19
17
17
16
18
14
16
17
21
15
16
12
9
8
10

TR

Ind.
1
0.833

0.833

0.833
0.667
0.8
0.667
0.667
0.8
0.667
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.333
0.333
0.2
0.2
0.167
0.2
0.167
0.167
0.167

Diff
21
18
18
14
13

Q



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE LR AMON A Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Tournoi Antalya 2019-10-19 S F F | SA
Satelite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
CHENG Hiu Wai V... HKG

BYE ) )
CHENG Hiu Wai V... HKG V/15

WARRENDER Em... GBR D/10
PATHARE Laura ... DEN D/11

WARRENDER Em... GBR V/15 ) )
CHENG HiuWai V... HKG D/6

YANAOKA Haruka ~ JPN  V/15
YANAOKA Haruka ~ JPN  V/15

KARADOGAN Fe... TUR D/2
YANAOKA Haruka  JPN  V/15

CENKER Freya AUT  D/8
MCDERMOTT Ch... GBR D/13
CENKER Freya AUT  V/15
OJEDA Barbara ESP
BYE
OJEDA Barbara ESP V/15

DEMIRHAN Eda F... TUR D/4
DEMIRHAN Eda F... TUR V/15

CHART Yvonne GBR D/13
OJEDA Barbara ESP D3
. MICHEL Nataly MEX  V/15
ISBIR Alisa TUR V/15
TASDELEN Melike TUR  D/10 )
ISBIR Alisa TUR D8
MICHEL Nataly MEX V/15

MICHEL Nataly MEX

BYE



BOLDOR Ana

BYE

GUNES Firuze Ay...

JORGENSEN Lae...

RENTIER Eline

GIMENEZ Isis

ERTUN Lal

BYE

CHEUNG Kimber...

ALIOGLU Nazli C...

TURKKAN Eylul D...

DAJCIC Marcela

SMITH Katie

DEGERMAN Ruu...

KARAMETE Irem

BYE

2019-10-19

ROU

TUR

DEN

NED

VEN

TUR

HKG

TUR

TUR

CRO

GBR

FIN

TUR

D/13

V/15

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/6

D/13

V/15

V/15

D/3

BOLDOR Ana

JORGENSEN Lae...

RENTIER Eline

ERTUN Lal

CHEUNG Kimber...

DAJCIC Marcela

SMITH Katie

KARAMETE Irem

ROU

DEN

NED

TUR

HKG

CRO

GBR

TUR

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/6

V/15

D/4

D/4

V/15

JORGENSEN Lae...

RENTIER Eline

CHEUNG Kimber...

KARAMETE Irem

DEN V/15
NED D/11
HKG  D/10
TUR V/15



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE IHTERNATIONS Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Tournoi Antalya 2019-10-19 S F F 1 SA
Satelite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
CHENG Hiu Wai V... HKG D/6

YANAOKA Haruk JPN  V/15
arda YANAOKA Haruka JPN  V/15

MICHEL Nataly MEX D/13
OJEDA Barbara ESP D/3

MICHEL Natal MEX  V/15
c ataly YANAOKA Haruka ~ JPN D/8

KARAMETE Irem TUR V/15
JORGENSEN Lae... DEN V/15

RENTIER Eline NED DA
' JORGENSEN Lae... DEN D5

) KARAMETE Irem TUR V/15
CHEUNG Kimber... HKG D/10

KARAMETE Irem TUR V/15

2019-10-19
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